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Catalog No. 2TLA050040R0501

Description: SLIDE LOCK MKEY8,9 RIGHT

UPC No 7350024478709
Home > Machine Safety > Safety Accessories

Slide lock for MKey8 and MKey9, right. Rugged metal construction that withstands shearing forces of up to
10000N (1000kg) on large hinged doors. Mkey not included.

Safety Accessories
Accessory

Key switch accessory
Accessories for Safety Sensors, Switches, Locks and Gate Boxes

EC001044 - Mechanic interlock for switch
EC001044 - Mechanic interlock for switch
EC001044 - Mechanic interlock for switch
EC001044 - Mechanic interlock for switch
EC001044 - Mechanic interlock for switch

73 mm

310 mm
196 mm
1.944kg
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